List of Licensed Beerhouses in Broomhall, ¢.1870 - ¢.1935 (ref. MC/7/1)

Name of Pub

Aberdeen House
Albany

Albert Inn
Bakers Arms
Bath Hotel

Bay Horse

Broomhall House

Butchers Arms

Clarence Hotel

Coronation Arms

Street

Upper Hanover Street

Gloucester Street

Broomhall Street

Clarence Street

66 Victoria Street

Milton Street

49 Broomhall Street

Bath Street

Clarence Street

216 Fitzwilliam Street

Township

Ecclesall Bierlow
Ecclesall Bierlow
Ecclesall Bierlow
Ecclesall Bierlow
Sheffield

Ecclesall Bierlow
Sheffield

Ecclesall Bierlow
Ecclesall Bierlow

Ecclesall Bierlow

Plan of

premises

included

Date Closed

2 Dec 1916

10 Oct 1907

31 Dec 1917

5 Mar 1919

31 Dec 1912

Page
Ref.

72

92

98

77

145

106

196

100

94

91



List of Licensed Beerhouses in Broomhall, ¢.1870 - ¢.1935 (ref. MC/7/1)

Name of Pub

Cutlers Arms
Derby Hotel
Ecclesall Tavern

Egerton Hotel

Excelsior Stores
Exchange Inn
Foresters Arms
Grey Horse

Griffin Arms

Street

Summerfield Street
Milton Street
Hanover Street

Egerton Street

Dene Lane
Headford Street
Hodgson Street
Chester Street

38 Summerfield Street

Township

Ecclesall Bierlow
Ecclesall Bierlow
Ecclesall Bierlow

Ecclesall Bierlow

Ecclesall Bierlow
Ecclesall Bierlow
Ecclesall Bierlow
Sheffield

Ecclesall Bierlow

Plan of

premises

included

Ground plan;

chamber plan

Date Closed

31 Dec 1923

31 Dec 1927

29 Dec 1906

5 Mar 1917

Apr 1919

Page
Ref.

84

81

105

107

82

81

76

168

95



List of Licensed Beerhouses in Broomhall, ¢.1870 - ¢.1935 (ref. MC/7/1)

Name of Pub

Hanover House

Hare and Hounds
Hodgson Arms
Industry Inn

Lincoln City Arms

Lion Hotel

Little Swan

Masons Arms

Street

132 and 134 Upper Hanover
Street

Clarence Street
Hodgson Street
Fitzwilliam Street

Clarence Street

Bath Street

Edmund Street (later
Hodgson Street)

Broomspring Lane

Township

Ecclesall Bierlow

Ecclesall Bierlow
Ecclesall Bierlow
Sheffield

Ecclesall Bierlow

Ecclesall Bierlow

Ecclesall Bierlow

Ecclesall Bierlow

Plan of

premises

included

Ground plan;
chamber plan

Date Closed

2 Dec 1916

31 Dec 1928

31 Dec 1925

29 Dec 1906

Page
Ref.

96

94

104

224

98

86

83

101



List of Licensed Beerhouses in Broomhall, ¢.1870 - ¢.1935 (ref. MC/7/1)

Name of Pub

Medlock Arms
Milton Arms
Norfolk Arms
Olive Branch
Oxford Hotel
Oxford Hotel
Paragon Hotel
Poplar Tavern
Prince of Wales

Princess Royal

Street

Clarence Street

Thomas Street

Clarence Street

69, 71 and 73 Dorset Street

53 Clarence Street

Oxford Street

Thomas Street

Broomhall Street

Egerton Street

Fitzwilliam Street

Township

Ecclesall Bierlow
Ecclesall Bierlow
Ecclesall Bierlow
Ecclesall Bierlow
Ecclesall Bierlow
Nether Hallam

Ecclesall Bierlow
Ecclesall Bierlow
Ecclesall Bierlow

Ecclesall Bierlow

Plan of

premises

included

Date Closed

13 Sep 1916

23 Jun 1923

29 Dec 1906

3 Jan 1925

29 Dec 1906

2 Dec 1916

Page
Ref.

78

75

76

108

79

131

77

104

88

93



List of Licensed Beerhouses in Broomhall, ¢.1870 - ¢.1935 (ref. MC/7/1)

Name of Pub

Raven Hotel

Royal Oak
Scarborough Arms
Sheldon Hotel
Shropshire House
Springfield Hotel
Springfield Rest

Summerfield Hotel

Street

Fitzwilliam Street

72 Milton Street
Milton Street
Hanover Street
Brunswick Road
Broomspring Lane
103 Broomhall Street

Summerfield Street

Township

Sheffield

Ecclesall Bierlow
Ecclesall Bierlow
Ecclesall Bierlow
Brightside Bierlow
Ecclesall Bierlow
Ecclesall Bierlow

Ecclesall Bierlow

Plan of

premises

included

Date Closed

4 Apr 1928
(reopened the
following day)

31 Dec 1912

31 Dec 1928

Page
Ref.

177

74

78

74

64

99

82

85



List of Licensed Beerhouses in Broomhall, ¢.1870 - ¢.1935 (ref. MC/7/1)

Name of Pub

Sunnybank Hotel, William
Street (see Sunnyside
Hotel)

Sunnyside Hotel
(formerly Sunnybank
Hotel)

Victoria Hotel

Vine Tavern

Street

William Street

Thomas Street
Hodgson Street
122 Fitzwilliam Street

355 Glossop Road

Township

Ecclesall Bierlow

Ecclesall Bierlow
Ecclesall Bierlow
Ecclesall Bierlow

Ecclesall Bierlow

Plan of Date Closed

premises

included
6 Nov 1915
31 Dec 1927
1911

Page
Ref.

108

80

96

92

79



