Name of Pub	Street	Township	Plan of premises included	Date Closed	Page Ref.
Aberdeen House	Upper Hanover Street	Ecclesall Bierlow			72
Albany	Gloucester Street	Ecclesall Bierlow			92
Albert Inn	Broomhall Street	Ecclesall Bierlow			98
Bakers Arms	Clarence Street	Ecclesall Bierlow		2 Dec 1916	77
Bath Hotel	66 Victoria Street	Sheffield			145
Bay Horse	Milton Street	Ecclesall Bierlow		10 Oct 1907	106
Broomhall House	49 Broomhall Street	Sheffield			196
Butchers Arms	Bath Street	Ecclesall Bierlow		31 Dec 1917	100
Clarence Hotel	Clarence Street	Ecclesall Bierlow		5 Mar 1919	94
Coronation Arms	216 Fitzwilliam Street	Ecclesall Bierlow		31 Dec 1912	91

Name of Pub	Street	Township	Plan of premises included	Date Closed	Page Ref.
Cutlers Arms	Summerfield Street	Ecclesall Bierlow		31 Dec 1923	84
Derby Hotel	Milton Street	Ecclesall Bierlow			81
Ecclesall Tavern	Hanover Street	Ecclesall Bierlow			105
Egerton Hotel	Egerton Street	Ecclesall Bierlow	Ground plan; chamber plan	31 Dec 1927	107
Excelsior Stores	Dene Lane	Ecclesall Bierlow		29 Dec 1906	82
Exchange Inn	Headford Street	Ecclesall Bierlow			81
Foresters Arms	Hodgson Street	Ecclesall Bierlow		5 Mar 1917	76
Grey Horse	Chester Street	Sheffield			168
Griffin Arms	38 Summerfield Street	Ecclesall Bierlow		Apr 1919	95

Name of Pub	Street	Township	Plan of premises included	Date Closed	Page Ref.
Hanover House	132 and 134 Upper Hanover Street	Ecclesall Bierlow			96
Hare and Hounds	Clarence Street	Ecclesall Bierlow		2 Dec 1916	94
Hodgson Arms	Hodgson Street	Ecclesall Bierlow			104
Industry Inn	Fitzwilliam Street	Sheffield		31 Dec 1928	224
Lincoln City Arms	Clarence Street	Ecclesall Bierlow	Ground plan; chamber plan		98
Lion Hotel	Bath Street	Ecclesall Bierlow			86
Little Swan	Edmund Street (later Hodgson Street)	Ecclesall Bierlow		31 Dec 1925	83
Masons Arms	Broomspring Lane	Ecclesall Bierlow		29 Dec 1906	101

Name of Pub	Street	Township	Plan of premises included	Date Closed	Page Ref.
Medlock Arms	Clarence Street	Ecclesall Bierlow		13 Sep 1916	78
Milton Arms	Thomas Street	Ecclesall Bierlow			75
Norfolk Arms	Clarence Street	Ecclesall Bierlow			76
Olive Branch	69, 71 and 73 Dorset Street	Ecclesall Bierlow		23 Jun 1923	108
Oxford Hotel	53 Clarence Street	Ecclesall Bierlow		29 Dec 1906	79
Oxford Hotel	Oxford Street	Nether Hallam		3 Jan 1925	131
Paragon Hotel	Thomas Street	Ecclesall Bierlow			77
Poplar Tavern	Broomhall Street	Ecclesall Bierlow			104
Prince of Wales	Egerton Street	Ecclesall Bierlow		29 Dec 1906	88
Princess Royal	Fitzwilliam Street	Ecclesall Bierlow		2 Dec 1916	93

Name of Pub	Street	Township	Plan of premises included	Date Closed	Page Ref.
Raven Hotel	Fitzwilliam Street	Sheffield		4 Apr 1928 (reopened the following day)	177
Royal Oak	72 Milton Street	Ecclesall Bierlow			74
Scarborough Arms	Milton Street	Ecclesall Bierlow			78
Sheldon Hotel	Hanover Street	Ecclesall Bierlow			74
Shropshire House	Brunswick Road	Brightside Bierlow		31 Dec 1912	64
Springfield Hotel	Broomspring Lane	Ecclesall Bierlow			99
Springfield Rest	103 Broomhall Street	Ecclesall Bierlow		31 Dec 1928	82
Summerfield Hotel	Summerfield Street	Ecclesall Bierlow			85

Name of Pub	Street	Township	Plan of premises included	Date Closed	Page Ref.
Sunnybank Hotel, William Street (see Sunnyside Hotel)					
Sunnyside Hotel (formerly Sunnybank Hotel)	William Street	Ecclesall Bierlow			108
Victoria Hotel	Thomas Street	Ecclesall Bierlow		6 Nov 1915	80
Vine Tavern	Hodgson Street	Ecclesall Bierlow			96
	122 Fitzwilliam Street	Ecclesall Bierlow		31 Dec 1927	92
	355 Glossop Road	Ecclesall Bierlow		1911	79